
March 2025

Building Permits Issued w/Valuation
City of Jurupa Valley

Building Department Total = 230 

City of Jurupa Valley

Building Permits Issued w/Valuation March 2025
RECORD MODULE Total Issued

Building 230

PERMIT NUMBER ISSUED DATE PERMIT TYPE PROJECT TYPE ADDRESS APN DESCRIPTION LICENSE # CONTRACTOR NAME JOB VALUE DATE OPENED

B24-000737 3/3/2025 Alteration Commercial 11010 HOPKINS ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156150048 STORAGE RACKS: INSTALL STORAGE RACKS 962574 A C L CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 100,000.00 4/15/2024

B24-002631 3/3/2025 Solar PV Residential 8238 BENT TREE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166393007 SOLAR PV: 10.66KW DC / 26 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

888104 TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS INC 45,000.00 11/6/2024

B24-002778-R.01 3/3/2025 Building Revision Residential 7177 HORIZON CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185491002 REVISIONS 1: (NO JOBCARD) / SOLAR PV: 8.2KW DC / 

20 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

888104 TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS INC 0 1/29/2025

B24-002812 3/3/2025 Addition Residential 6080 HUDSON ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165171015 ADDITION / REMODEL : 308SF ADDITION / REMODEL 

EXISTING 180SF LIVING ROOM

1056086 SOLUTIONS DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION 60,000.00 12/2/2024

B25-000098 3/3/2025 Solar PV Residential 4297 TEWA WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181333020 ROOF MOUNTED RESIDENTIAL SOLAR PV 9.20KWDC, 

8.35KWAC, 23 MODULES, 1 TESLA POWERWALL 3- 

11.5KW INVERTER, 1 TESLA BACKUP SWITCH, 1 TESLA 

RAPID SHUTDOWN DEVICE, MAIN PANEL UPGRADE 

125A/225A.

1092865 ILUM SOLAR DBA ILUM ENERGY 

SOLUTIONS

67,160.00 1/10/2025

B25-000347 3/3/2025 Plumbing Residential 5572 EL PALOMINO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166580031 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

987398 FAST WATER HEATER COMPANY 3,114.00 2/18/2025

B25-000366 3/3/2025 Plumbing Residential 6065 AZURITE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165111020 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

987398 FAST WATER HEATER COMPANY 2,929.00 2/19/2025

B25-000367 3/3/2025 Plumbing Residential 7410 EDDY AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183043001 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 29 GALLONS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

CLOSET

987398 FAST WATER HEATER COMPANY 2,867.00 2/19/2025

B25-000503 3/3/2025 Re-Roof Residential 7922 CARLYLE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163362017 RE-ROOF: REMOVE MAIN HOUSE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

1121524 SUNSTONE 20,660.00 3/3/2025

B25-000505 3/3/2025 Alteration Residential 3171 HADLEY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156304029 RETROFIT WINDOW REPLACEMENT : REMOVE AND 

REPLACE (6) WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE RETROFIT

1034265 TIMELESS CONSTRUCTION GROUP INC 8,000.00 3/3/2025

B25-000509 3/3/2025 Alteration Residential 5940 AVENUE JUAN BAUTISTA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 

92509

186190020 RETROFIT WINDOW REPLACEMENT : REMOVE AND 

REPLACE (6) WINDOWS LIKE FOR LIKE RETROFIT

1064628 A LOCAL GARAGE DOOR REPAIR 2,600.00 3/3/2025

B25-000512 3/3/2025 Plumbing Residential 4940 ROCK CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160133024 DUAL SWEEP CLEANOUT: TWO WAY CLEANOUT 4" ABS 996688 ROOTER HERO 1,800.00 3/3/2025

B24-002284 3/4/2025 Demolition Residential 5016 MARTIN ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159182002 DEMO: DEMOLITION OF EXISTING STICK BUILT HOME 554199 DIAMOND W EXCAVATING 10,000.00 9/20/2024

B24-002822 3/4/2025 Solar PV Residential 4676 SHETLAND LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169242003 SOLAR PV: 2.43 KW DC / 6 PANELS / 6 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 175 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 18,790.00 12/3/2024

B24-002855 3/4/2025 Solar PV Residential 9463 ROBERT WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170190019 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 7.69 KW DC / 19 PANELS / 19 

MICRO INVERTERS / NO MPU / SUB PANEL: INSTALL 

NEW 225AMP SUB PANEL

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 24,585.00 12/9/2024

B24-002997 3/4/2025 Solar PV Residential 4037 TWINING ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181092016 SOLAR PV: 4.05KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 100AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 23,650.00 12/23/2024

B25-000003 3/4/2025 Solar PV Residential 6672 AVENIDA MARIPOSA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182402014 SOLAR PV: 4.05KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 22,150.00 1/2/2025

B25-000184 3/4/2025 Solar PV Residential 2708 ARCHES CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177381022 SOLAR PV: 4.10 KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

1124448 FREEDOM FOREVER SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA LLC

27,142.00 1/24/2025

B25-000184-R.01 3/4/2025 Building Revision Residential 2708 ARCHES CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177381022 REVISION 1: (NO JOBCARD) SOLARAPP APPROVED 

4.1KW DC SOLAR SYSTEM-ROOF MOUNT PV 

W/STORAGE

1124448 FREEDOM FOREVER SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA LLC

0 3/4/2025

B25-000290 3/4/2025 Solar PV Residential 6023 ALLWOOD ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186091031 SOLAR PV: 3.28KW DC / 8 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 200AMPS TO 

225AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

1124448 FREEDOM FOREVER SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA LLC

8,000.00 2/11/2025
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B25-000431 3/4/2025 Solar PV Residential 11621 ARGUELLO DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160182002 SOLAR PV / BATTERY BACKUP: 8.61 KW / 21 MODULES 

/ 1 INVERTER / (1) BATTERY/ 1 NEW 125A SUBPANEL

1045016 CURRENT HOME INC DBA CURRENT 

HOME SOLAR

26,000.00 2/26/2025

B25-000519 3/4/2025 Plumbing Residential 7412 PHEASANT RUN RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185253020 RE-PIPE: WHOLE HOUSE PEX REPIPLE, 200 LF, 10 

FIXTURE COUNT, BOTH - HOT & COLD

1033950 PIPE IT RIGHT PLUMBING INC 9,850.00 3/4/2025

B24-002495 3/5/2025 Alteration Commercial 11310 HARREL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156340058 STORAGE RACKS : INSTALL OF INTERIOR STORAGE 

RACKS FOR WAREHOUSE

1095614 IMH GROUP INC 101,000.00 10/17/2024

B25-000371 3/5/2025 Solar PV Residential 3242 SUNSET WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174441011 SOLAR PV: 6.56KW DC / 16 PANELS / 16 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 225AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1113778 POWER UP SOLUTIONS LLC 41,000.00 2/19/2025

B25-000534 3/5/2025 Patio Residential 10400 ROUSELLE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156242012 PATIO COVER: 532SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM WOOD) 

PATIO COVER

1120759 RUIZ DEVELOPMENT & ENIGNEERING 5,000.00 3/5/2025

B25-000536 3/5/2025 Mechanical Residential 2048 GAIL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175263001 REPLACE DUCTS : REPLACE (12) SUPPLY, R8 DUCTS 799170 SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC

15,212.85 3/5/2025

B24-002039-R.01 3/6/2025 Building Revision Residential 8528 BROTCHIE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171290011 REVISION 1: (NO JOBCARD) / SOLAR PV: 2.02 KW DC / 

5 PANELS / 5 MICRO INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY 

BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 225AMP SUB 

PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 0 1/17/2025

B24-002245-R.01 3/6/2025 Building Revision Residential 37211 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000006 REVISION 1 : REVERTING BACK TO 1Q8PLUS MASTER 

SOLAR & ENERGY STORAGE PLAN CHECK FOR SEASONS 

AT SAGEBRUSH - TRACT 37211

750184 SUNRUN 0 2/21/2025

B25-000410 3/6/2025 Solar PV Residential 9381 52ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167242001 SOLAR PV: 4.86KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 225 AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 24,580.00 2/24/2025

B25-000441 3/6/2025 Solar PV Residential 6336 OLIVE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182092035 SOLAR PV: 5.26KW DC / 13 PANELS / 13 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 35,795.00 2/27/2025

B24-000497 3/7/2025 Alteration Commercial 11455 CANTU-GALLEANO RANCH RD, JURUPA VALLEY, 

CA 91752

156340047 COMMERCIAL TI : (4) HVLS FANS 709698 MAMMOTH ELECTRIC INC 5,785.00 3/11/2024

B24-002348-R.01 3/7/2025 Building Revision Residential 11083 NORTH STAR AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160151026 REVISION 1: ADDED 225A MPU (NEW JOBCARD) / 

SOLAR PV: 10.40KW DC / 26 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / 

(2) BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 0 1/10/2025

B25-000096 3/7/2025 Solar PV Residential 7018 ELLICOTT CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157290053 SOLAR PV: 9.2 KW DC / 23 PANELS / (2) INVERTER / 

INSTALL NEW SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 200AMP SUB 

PANEL / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 43,000.00 1/14/2025

B25-000154 3/7/2025 Solar PV Residential 7170 PICO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185192015 SOLAR PV: 8.4KW / 21 MODULES / 2 INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 200AMPS TO 

200AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 41,000.00 1/22/2025

B25-000166 3/7/2025 Solar PV Residential 11655 AUTUMN SAGE AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160311008 SOLAR PV: 4.8KW/12 MODULES /2 INVERTERS/ (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP / INSTALL NEW 200 AMP SUB PANEL 

/ SURGE SUPPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 32,500.00 1/23/2025

B25-000171 3/7/2025 Solar PV Residential 5418 RUTILE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167211016 SOLAR PV:11.6KW / 29 MODULES / 2 INVERTERS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 49,000.00 1/23/2025

B25-000208 3/7/2025 Solar PV Residential 6623 LOPEZ AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177273008 SOLAR PV: 4.0KW /10 MODULES / 2 INVERTERS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP /SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 200AMP 

SUB PANEL / SURGE SUPPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 30,000.00 1/28/2025

B25-000231 3/7/2025 Solar PV Residential 4378 HALFINGER WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181325015 (2) BATTERY BACKUP 750184 SUNRUN 20,500.00 1/31/2025

B24-002736 3/10/2025 Alteration Commercial 11145 INLAND AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156310074 ED-DON NORTHWESTCOMMERCIAL TI 705253 PACIFIC INTERIOR ELECTRIC 265,000.00 11/21/2024

B25-000417 3/10/2025 Solar PV Residential 11570 PARKCENTER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160100085 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 10.53KW DC / 26 PANELS / 26 

MICRO INVERTERS / NO MPU

1020947 RAFIC YOUSSEF FAKHRO 18,000.00 2/25/2025

B25-000601 3/10/2025 Electrical Residential 7922 CARLYLE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163362017 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 200AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

1024738 ELECTRICAL WORKS ETC 4,200.00 3/10/2025

B25-000606 3/10/2025 Mechanical Residential 7813 GREEN CREST CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166590039 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 80K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN ATTIC, AND 

CHANGEOUT REAR CONDENSER 4 TONS, IN SAME 

LOCATION

779604 WE CARE 23,220.00 3/10/2025

B24-002506-R.01 3/11/2025 Building Revision Residential 5631 OCASA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160220012 REVISION 1: EQUIPMENT LOCATION CHANGED ( NO 

JOB CARD) / SOLAR PV: 6.39KW DC / 18 PANELS / 1 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 125 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1020761 BRIGHT OPS 0 1/23/2025

B24-002701 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 5300 VISCAYA CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182391012 SOLAR PV: 6.56 KW DC /16 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 27 

KWH ESS

888104 TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS INC 33,000.00 11/19/2024
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B24-003045 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 7511 LAKESIDE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183270030 SOLAR PV: 4.92KW DC / 12 PANELS / 12 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100AMPS TO 175AMPS / SUB PANEL: INSTALL NEW 125 

AMP SUB PANEL / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1124448 FREEDOM FOREVER SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA LLC

12,000.00 12/31/2024

B25-000382 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 11049 CERES WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160072005 SOLAR PV: 8.61KW DC / 21 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

1020761 BRIGHT OPS 28,220.00 2/19/2025

B25-000399 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 6581 45TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182372003 SOLAR PV: 4.51KW DC / 11 PANELS / 11 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 175 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1099095 LGCY INSTALLATION SERVICES LLC DBA 

LGCY ELECTRIC

26,958.54 2/21/2025

B25-000424 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 4337 RIDGEWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182132004 SOLAR PV: 5.26 KW DC / 13 PANELS / 13 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 100 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 27,295.00 2/26/2025

B25-000481 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 8228 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420009 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812A BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 11 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000482 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 8216 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420010 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1583B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 11 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000483 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 8204 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420011 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880C BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 11 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000484 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 8192 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420012 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1583A BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 11 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000485 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 8191 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420020 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812C BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 11 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000486 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 8203 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420021 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1583C BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 11 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000487 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 8215 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420022 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 11 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000488 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 8227 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420023 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 11 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000516 3/11/2025 Solar PV Residential 3663 URBANA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156182010 SOLAR PV: 3.64KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 20,935.00 3/4/2025

B25-000609 3/11/2025 Re-Roof Residential 5647 TOMAL LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165070018 RE-ROOF: REMOVE MAIN HOUSE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

1054643 ALL PRIME ROOFING 12,500.00 3/11/2025

B25-000613 3/11/2025 Mechanical Residential 4324 RIDGERIDER CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169172025 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5 TONS, 100 K BTUS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACKYARD

765074 RIGHTIME HOME SERVICES 19,601.00 3/11/2025

B25-000615 3/11/2025 Plumbing Residential 7411 SEBASTIAN AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185120010 RE-PIPE TWO BATHROOM EXISTING SEWER LINES - 

SEE PLANS FOR DETAILS

940722 ALL CITY PLUMBING 26,500.00 3/11/2025

B24-003003-R.01 3/12/2025 Building Revision Residential 6213 SANDOVAL AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185231030 REVISION 1: (NO JOBCARD) / SOLAR PV: 2.8KW DC / 7 

PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB 

PANEL: INSTALL NEW 225AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 0 2/20/2025

B25-000062 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6304 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440042 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1361B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 1/10/2025

B25-000063 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6305 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440028 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1361A ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 1/10/2025

B25-000065 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6316 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440041 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.095 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2516A ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 6,347.25 1/10/2025
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B25-000066 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6317 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440029 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2057C ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000067 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6328 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440040 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2057B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000068 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6329 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440030 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1816B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000069 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6340 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440039 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1816A ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000071 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6341 CANDLEBERRY CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440031 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.095 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2516C ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 6,347.25 1/10/2025

B25-000073 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6420 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440019 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.095 KW DC / PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2516B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 6,347.25 1/10/2025

B25-000074 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6427 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440011 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2057B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000075 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6451 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440013 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 4.095 KW DC / PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2516A ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 6,347.25 1/10/2025

B25-000076 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6456 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440018 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2057A ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000077 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6463 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440014 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 2057C ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000078 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6475 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440015 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1816B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000079 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6439 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440012 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1816C ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 5,642.00 1/10/2025

B25-000080 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6480 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440017 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1361B ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 1/10/2025

B25-000081 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 6487 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440016 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1361A ROCK ROSE 37714 

TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001967

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 1/10/2025

B25-000240 3/12/2025 Solar PV Residential 5310 FULMER CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160472021 SOLAR PV: 9.66KW DC / 21 PANELS / 21 MICRO 

INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

900399 SUNPOWER BY SEA BRIGHT SOLAR 47,437.00 2/3/2025

B25-000277 3/12/2025 New Building Residential 9793 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 1 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 1C - 1623 SF SFD - 454 SF 

GARAGE - PARADISE KNOLLS STERLING 38258 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-000674

971581 BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC 240,740.00 2/10/2025

B25-000278 3/12/2025 New Building Residential 9781 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 2 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 2A - 1884 SF SFD - 436 SF 

GARAGE - PARADISE KNOLLS STERLING 38258 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-000674

971581 BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC 240,740.00 2/10/2025

B25-000279 3/12/2025 New Building Residential 9769 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 3 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 3B - 1958 SF SFD - 436 SF 

GARAGE - PARADISE KNOLLS STERLING 38258 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-000674

971581 BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC 240,740.00 2/10/2025
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B25-000280 3/12/2025 New Building Residential 9763 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 4 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 3A - 1958 SF SFD - 436 SF 

GARAGE - PARADISE KNOLLS STERLING 38258 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-000674

971581 BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC 240,740.00 2/10/2025

B25-000281 3/12/2025 New Building Residential 9775 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 5 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 2B - 1884 SF SFD - 436 SF 

GARAGE - PARADISE KNOLLS STERLING 38258 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-000674

971581 BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC 240,740.00 2/10/2025

B25-000282 3/12/2025 New Building Residential 9787 NEW FOREST LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 6 - PHASE 6 - PLAN 1A - 1623 SF SFD - 454 SF 

GARAGE - PARADISE KNOLLS STERLING 38258 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-000674

971581 BENCHMARK COMMUNITIES LLC 240,740.00 2/10/2025

B25-000626 3/12/2025 Mechanical Residential 8023 DAVID WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163393003 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACKYARD AND 

ATTIC

987412 SHELDON'S HEATING & AIR INC 10,125.00 3/12/2025

B24-001442 3/13/2025 Alteration Commercial 11201 IBERIA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156140050 STORAGE RACKS: INSTALL STORAGE RACKS FOR US 

BIC LOGISTICS INC

962574 A C L CONSTRUCTION COMPANY 100,000.00 6/25/2024

B25-000629 3/13/2025 Electrical Residential 6010 DE LA VISTA, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182262007 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED 

/ 240 EV CHARGING OUTLET

1047184 CEAG ELECTRIC CO INC 4,200.00 3/12/2025

B25-000630 3/13/2025 Solar PV Residential 5383 37TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179252014 SOLAR PV: 7.69 KW DC / (19) PANELS / (19) 

MICROINVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

1110356 EARTHBOUND SOLAR LLC DBA 

EARTHBOUND ELECTRIC LLC

23,085.00 3/13/2025

B25-000631 3/13/2025 Pool-Spa Residential 6820 CACHE CREEK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157320014 POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL 430551 PREMIER POOLS AND SPAS 80,000.00 3/13/2025

B25-000632 3/13/2025 Mechanical Residential 6091 BONHILL ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186091010 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3 TONS / INSTALLED IN SAME 

LOCATION AS EXISTING IN BACK YARD

799170 SERVICE CHAMPIONS PLUMBING 

HEATING & AC

15,979.00 3/13/2025

B24-002248-R.01 3/14/2025 Building Revision Residential 6335 THUNDER BAY TRL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185341031 REVISION 1: (NO JOBCARD) / SOLAR PV: 10.27 KW DC / 

26 PANELS / 2 INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB 

PANEL: INSTALL NEW 225AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 0 2/18/2025

B24-002909-R.01 3/14/2025 Building Revision Residential 6151 ROUNER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175122009 REVISION 1: (NO JOBCARD) / SOLAR PV: 17.20KW DC / 

43 PANELS / 3 INVERTERS / (3) BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 0 2/18/2025

B24-002915-R.01 3/14/2025 Building Revision Residential 6701 CAHUILLA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186151024 REVISION 1: SOLAR PV: 11.20KW DC / 28 PANELS / 3 

INVERTERS / (3) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 225 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 0 2/25/2025

B25-000010 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 5964 SHOVELLER CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160360022 SOLAR PV: 4.74KW DC / 12 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 32,000.00 1/3/2025

B25-000165 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 4604 CAMBRIDGE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167352004 SOLAR PV: 7.11KW DC / 18 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 200AMPS TO 

200AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 40,500.00 1/23/2025

B25-000247 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 3705 MEARS AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174230027 SOLAR PV: 4.0KW DC / 10 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 30,000.00 2/4/2025

B25-000338 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 4584 FARLEY DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171142006 PV ROOF MOUNT: 2.87KW, 7 MODULES, 7 MODULES, 2 

INVERTERS, 2 BATTERIES, 225 AMP LOAD CENTER

750184 SUNRUN 27,000.00 2/17/2025

B25-000489 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8143 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CALIFORNIA 

92509

163420016 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812A BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000490 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8180 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420013 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812A BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000491 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8168 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420014 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000492 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8156 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420010 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1583B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000493 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8155 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420017 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880C BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000494 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8167 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420018 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025
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B25-000495 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8179 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420019 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1583B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 12 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000496 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8372 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410017 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1583B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000497 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8360 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410018 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880C BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000498 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8348 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410019 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000500 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8347 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411001 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000501 3/14/2025 Solar PV Residential 8359 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411002 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.185 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1812B BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000646 3/14/2025 Plumbing Residential 6738 MONARCH WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174431011 REPLACE TANKLESS WATER HEATER: IN GARAGE SAME 

LOCATION

765074 RIGHTIME HOME SERVICES 4,500.00 3/14/2025

B25-000647 3/14/2025 Mechanical Residential 3541 SKYLANE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177060024 FURNACE CHANGEOUT: 35 K BTUS, IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING IN CLOSET

587709 INTER-CITY ENERGY SYSTEMS INC 1,000.00 3/14/2025

B25-000654 3/14/2025 Re-Roof Residential 5442 SKYLOFT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185480057 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING TILES, INSTALL NEW 

PAPER AND RELAY EXISTING TILES

1100461 ROOFING DIVISION INC 10,800.00 3/14/2025

B25-000655 3/14/2025 Re-Roof Residential 3130 CHARDONEY WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156273006 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND 

REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTSREQUIRED* / INSTALLING NEW 

UNDERLAYMENT

1048815 CALIFORNIA ROOF EXPERTS 7,000.00 3/14/2025

B24-001836-R.01 3/17/2025 Building Revision Residential 4056 BOULDER DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174391018 REVISION 1: BATTERY RELOCATION / SOLAR PV: 

6.37KW DC / 15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) BATTERY 

BACKUP

1111581 SOLEN ENERGY CONSTRUCTION 

CORPORATION

0 2/25/2025

B24-002729 3/17/2025 Solar PV Residential 2565 SANDRA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 174061007 SOLAR PV: 15.58KW DC / 38 PANELS / 11.5 KW (AC) / 1 

INVERTER / (3) BATTERY BACKUP

888104 TESLA ENERGY OPERATIONS INC 62,000.00 11/21/2024

B25-000499 3/17/2025 Solar PV Residential 8377 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411003 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.64 KW DC / 8 PANELS / 8 MICRO 

INVERTERS / NO MPU / PLAN 1880A BAYBERRY POINTE 

37714 TRACT - PHASE 13 -REF MASTER B23-001931

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 4,936.75 3/2/2025

B25-000658 3/17/2025 Re-Roof Residential 7830 LIVE OAK DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166130032 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED*

123456 12,000.00 3/15/2025

B25-000662 3/17/2025 Re-Roof Residential 8779 58TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 165080030 RE-ROOF(PARTIAL): REMOVE 1500 SF OF EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

1121524 SUNSTONE 9,800.00 3/17/2025

B25-000663 3/17/2025 Solar PV Residential 8544 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411021 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 26,609.00 3/17/2025

B25-000664 3/17/2025 Electrical Residential 4378 HALFINGER WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181325015 EVCS: 11.5KW, 240 VOLTS, 60 AMPS / (RESIDENTIAL) 933396 TROUT ELECTRIC 657 3/17/2025

B25-000665 3/17/2025 Solar PV Residential 8572 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412019 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 23,657.00 3/17/2025

B25-000666 3/17/2025 Solar PV Residential 8351 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412001 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 27,962.00 3/17/2025

B25-000668 3/17/2025 Solar PV Residential 8476 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412027 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 28,003.00 3/17/2025

B25-000669 3/17/2025 Pool-Spa Residential 11574 WINNICUT CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157331016 POOL AND SPA WITH GAS AND ELECTRICAL 793818 TROPICAL BREEZE CUSTOM POOLS INC 40,000.00 3/17/2025
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B25-000670 3/17/2025 Solar PV Residential 8288 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163420004 PV MODULES: (11) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.51 KW DC INVERTER(S): (1) 

HOME HUB USE3800H-USMNBL75 (DOMESTIC) AC 

SYSTEM SIZE 3.8 KW AC (11) SOLAREDGE S440 

OPTIMIZERS BATTERIES: (1) SOLAREDGE ENERGY 

BANK (BAT-10K1P)

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 28,818.90 3/17/2025

B25-000672 3/17/2025 Electrical Residential 3331 BEATRICE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177183012 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1006100 FRANKS INNOVATIVE ELECTRIC 3,500.00 3/17/2025

B25-000673 3/17/2025 Solar PV Residential 8376 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411034 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 27,798.00 3/17/2025

B21-000379-R.01 3/18/2025 Building Revision Residential 4130 MENNES AVE, #64, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181190010 REVISION 1: HANGER BUILDING: 6,000 SF FLABOB 

HANGAR #64 RELOCATED FROM RIALTO AIRPORT

642940 TOPLINE SUPPLY, INC. 0 12/27/2024

B23-001659-R.01 3/18/2025 Building Revision Residential 8533 YEARLING WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166240006 REVISION 1: ADU GARAGE CONVERSION: CONVERT 

770 SF ATTACHED GARAGE AND NEW 125 ROOM 

ADDITION INTO ADU FOR A TOTAL 895 SF ADU 

PRIMARY ADDRESS: 8533 YEARLING WAY

1050549 CANCHOLA TEAM CONSTRUCTION INC 0 3/5/2025

B24-001141-R.02 3/18/2025 Building Revision Residential 3120 LAUREL DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177194005 REVISION 1: (NO JOBCARD) / SOLAR PV: 5.47 KW DC / 

15 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: 

UPGRADE FROM 100 AMPS TO 225 AMPS / (1) BATTERY 

BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1020761 BRIGHT OPS 0 2/18/2025

B24-002106-R.02 3/18/2025 Building Revision Residential 6970 CACHE CREEK WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157320027 REVISION 1: (NO JOBCARD) / SOLAR PV: 2.76KW DC / 7 

PANELS / 2 INVERTER / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 0 2/18/2025

B24-003039 3/18/2025 Fence Permit Residential 36947 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179060002 FENCE AND WALL PLAN EMERALD RIDGE NORTH PLANS 

TRACT - 36947

728102 LENNAR HOMES OF CALIFORNIA LLC 34,000.00 12/30/2024

B25-000015 3/18/2025 Solar PV Residential 10520 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159281001 SOLAR PV: 20.4KW DC / 51 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 71,000.00 1/3/2025

B25-000224 3/18/2025 Solar PV Residential 6296 SANDOVAL AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185232012 SOLAR PV: 2.8KW / 7 MODULES / 1 INVERTER / 2 

BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 27,000.00 1/30/2025

B25-000305 3/18/2025 Solar PV Residential 3487 DALY AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179241053 SOLAR PV: 3.64 KW DC / 9 PANELS / 9 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SUB PANEL: 

INSTALL NEW 225 AMP SUB PANEL / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 31,335.40 2/12/2025

B25-000422 3/18/2025 Solar PV Residential 5375 EL RIO AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178241004 SOLAR PV: 5.67KW DC / 14 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

225A/200AMPS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1024460 BETTER EARTH ELECTRIC INC 10,603.00 2/26/2025

B25-000676 3/18/2025 Solar PV Residential 8451 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163430011 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 28,659.00 3/18/2025

B25-000678 3/18/2025 Solar PV Residential 8273 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421007 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 27,347.00 3/18/2025

B25-000681 3/18/2025 Re-Roof Residential 6050 DORIS DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182222006 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP RECEIPTS 

REQUIRED* RE-ROOF ATTACHED PATIO AND REPLACE 

WITH TORCH DOWN TPO

1044995 ANGEL'S ROOFING INC 9,800.00 3/18/2025

B23-001877-R.01 3/19/2025 Building Revision Commercial 8169 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020025 REVISION 1: COMMERCIAL EV CHARGING STATION: 

(20) LEVEL 3 CHARGING POSTS, (15) LEVEL 2 

CHARGERS, (5) CABINETS, (1) SWITCHBOARD, (1) 240V 

LOAD CENTER, (1) LV2 LOADCENTER AND (3) DUAL 

MOUNTED LIGHT POLES

1050737 SALVATORE ELECTRIC INC 0 2/20/2025

B24-002485-R.01 3/19/2025 Building Revision Residential 4968 MARLATT ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 159162006 REVISION 1: SYSTEM SIZE CHANGE ( NEED NEW 

JOBCARD, ALREADY UPDATED) / SOLAR PV: 10.79 KW 

DC / 26 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) BATTERY BACKUP / 

INSTALL (2) NEW 125 AMP SUB PANELS / SURGE 

SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1124448 FREEDOM FOREVER SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA LLC

0 1/29/2025
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B24-002528 3/19/2025 Plumbing Residential 5617 29TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178212034 WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HEAT PUMP FUEL SWITCH 

WATER HEATER INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING IN GARAGE

1047548 GREENCAT INC 3,000.00 10/23/2024

B24-002531 3/19/2025 Plumbing Residential 6324 RUSTIC LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182052006 WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

CLOSET

1047548 GREENCAT INC 3,000.00 10/23/2024

B24-002569 3/19/2025 New Building Commercial 5950 SERENDIPITY RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162170033 DETACHED METAL CANOPY WITH ELECTRICAL : 1800SF 

DETACHED METAL CANOPY WITH ADA PATH AND 

PARKING

458895 LARRY JOHNSON CONSTRUCTION INC 100,000.00 10/28/2024

B24-002574 3/19/2025 Plumbing Residential 5345 CAMINO REAL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183280001 WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

1047548 GREENCAT INC 3,000.00 10/28/2024

B24-002622 3/19/2025 Plumbing Residential 4056 ROYALTY RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182073009 WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

HALLWAY

1047548 GREENCAT INC 3,000.00 11/5/2024

B24-002681 3/19/2025 Plumbing Residential 9601 52ND ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167190027 WATER HEATER : CONVERTING EXISTING GAS WATER 

HEATER TO 65 GALLON HYBRID WATER HEATER 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

LAUNDRY ROOM

1047548 GREENCAT INC 3,000.00 11/13/2024

B24-002813 3/19/2025 Addition Residential 4171 GOLDEN WEST AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182083012 LEGALIZATION OF A 42 SF BATHROOM IN GARAGE 

WITH (2) SWITCH, (1) LIGHT, (1) EXHAUST FAN & (1) 

GFCI OUTLET

667136 BLUE MAPLE CONSTRUCTION 6,000.00 12/3/2024

B25-000306 3/19/2025 Sign - Permanent Commercial 4176 PYRITE ST, #101, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 171020001 SIGN PERMIT: NEW (3) ILLUMINATED WALL SIGNS - 

MAGICLAND CHILDREN'S DENSTISTRY

979879 EXPRESS SIGN & NEON 10,000.00 2/12/2025

B25-000683 3/19/2025 Solar PV Residential 4153 SUNNYSAGE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182463002 SOLAR PV: 4.92 KW DC / 12 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / 125 AMP SUBPANEL

619149 ENERGY SERVICE PARTNERS INC DBA 

ESP CONTRACTING

42,804.00 3/19/2025

B25-000685 3/19/2025 Solar PV Residential 4141 AGATE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169080005 SOLAR PV: 9.43 KW DC / 23 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE 225 AMPS / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE 

REQUIRED

619149 ENERGY SERVICE PARTNERS INC DBA 

ESP CONTRACTING

63,747.00 3/19/2025

B25-000688 3/19/2025 Plumbing Residential 9557 VENETIAN WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162320010 WATER SOFTENER INSTALLED IN GARAGE 1055263 YANCHEWSKI & WARDELL ENTERPRISES 

INC DBA ECOWATER SYSTEMS OF SAN

7,500.00 3/19/2025

B25-000689 3/19/2025 Electrical Residential 5023 NEWCASTLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167131037 SERVICE CHANGEOUT / OUTLET REPLACEMENTS : 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED / 

REPLACE 35 OUTLETS AND 10 SWITCHES

933396 TROUT ELECTRIC 12,000.00 3/19/2025

B24-002663 3/20/2025 Plumbing Residential 7571 LAKESIDE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183282003 INSTALL WATER SOFTENER INSIDE GARAGE 588619 LIFETIME SOLUTIONS INC 3,000.00 11/11/2024

B25-000433 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8492 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410007 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 7 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 3C - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 347,429.64 2/27/2025

B25-000434 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8480 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410008 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 8 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 1B - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 296,857.11 2/27/2025

B25-000435 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8468 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410009 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 9 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 2C - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 334,653.00 2/27/2025

B25-000436 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8456 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163410010 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 10 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 3B - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 347,429.64 2/27/2025

B25-000437 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8467 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411010 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 60 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 1C - 1583 SF SFD - 480 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 296,857.11 2/27/2025

B25-000438 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8479 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411011 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 61 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 3A - 1880 SF SFD - 493 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 347,429.64 2/27/2025

B25-000439 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8491 PEACHWILLOW CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411012 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 62 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 2B - 1812 SF SFD - 472 SF 

GARAGE - BAYBERRY POINTE TRACT 37714 - REF 

MASTER PLAN B23-001398

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 334,653.00 2/27/2025
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B25-000471 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8296 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421010 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 143 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 4B - 2516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 453,412.20 3/2/2025

B25-000472 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8284 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421011 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 144 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 3A - 2057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 453,412.20 3/2/2025

B25-000473 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8272 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421012 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 145 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 2B - 1816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 335,256.00 3/2/2025

B25-000474 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8254 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421013 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 146 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 4A - 2516 SF SFD - 486 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 453,412.20 3/2/2025

B25-000475 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8230 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421014 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 147 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 3C - 2057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 375,000.00 3/2/2025

B25-000476 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8206 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421015 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 148 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 2A - 1816 SF SFD - 471 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 335,200.00 3/2/2025

B25-000477 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8176 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421016 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 149 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 3B - 2057 SF SFD - 474 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 375,200.00 3/2/2025

B25-000478 3/20/2025 New Building Residential 8158 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421017 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE - 

LOT 150 - PHASE 16 - PLAN 1C - 1361 SF SFD - 459 SF 

GARAGE - ROCK ROSE TRACT 37714 - REF MASTER 

PLAN B23-001397

770126 D R HORTON AMERICA'S BUILDER 259,000.00 3/2/2025

B25-000628 3/20/2025 Plumbing Residential 2310 LOVELAND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 175064004 INSTALL WATER SOFTENER INSIDE GARAGE 588619 LIFETIME SOLUTIONS INC 3,000.00 3/12/2025

B25-000691 3/20/2025 Solar PV Residential 8388 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411033 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 27,798.00 3/20/2025

B25-000694 3/20/2025 Mechanical Residential 5640 26TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178140011 FURNANCE CHANGEOUT: 45K BTUS, INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISITING IN ATTIC

704414 RELIABLE ENERGY MANAGEMENT INC 3,000.00 3/20/2025

B25-000696 3/20/2025 Patio Residential 3104 WINTER PARK AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177450007 PATIO COVER: 720 SF ATTACHED TO REAR SFD, 

ALUMINUM WOOD, ENGINEERED - A1 ATTACHED 

SINGLE SPAN WITH (8) CAN LIGHTS, (3) FANS, (2) 

POST LIGHTS, (2) POST OUTLETS, AND (3) SWITCHES

949791 CEBALLOS AWNINGS INC 14,000.00 3/20/2025

B25-000697 3/20/2025 Solar PV Residential 8341 ARBOLITA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431005 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 26,281.00 3/20/2025

B25-000700 3/20/2025 Mechanical Residential 5159 WENATCHEE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181342004 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 5 TONS, 20 SEER FULL SYSTEM 

CHANGEOUT INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS 

EXISTING IN GARAGE FAU, AC LOCATED OUTSIDE - 

REAR OF DWELLING.

1039986 ACE HOME HEATING & AIR 

CONDITIONING LLC

19,879.00 3/20/2025

B25-000335 3/21/2025 Solar PV Residential 4794 MEADOW LAND DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166610011 SOLAR PV SYSTEM: 3.15 KW DC / 7 PANELS / 7 

INVERTER / NO MPU

1008748 SOLAR POWER SUPPLY DBA SPS 

ELECTRIC

11,581.38 2/13/2025

B25-000705 3/21/2025 Solar PV Residential 12051 FORESHORE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 157290026 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 27,798.00 3/21/2025

B25-000706 3/21/2025 Electrical Residential 4146 MARGIE WAY, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182471016 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1103983 ALL PRO COOLING HEATING PLUMBING & 

ELECTRICAL

5,000.00 3/21/2025

B25-000560 3/24/2025 Solar PV Residential 3080 MAMMOTH AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177412019 SOLAR PV: 4.15KW DC / 10 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (1) 

BATTERY BACKUP

1003498 SUNNOVA ENERGY CORPORATION 32,528.00 3/6/2025

B25-000714 3/24/2025 Re-Roof Residential 3197 NORELLE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156262017 RE-ROOF: REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES, 30 YR WARRANTY, CRRC 

#0890-0016A *DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

719358 ERNESTO TORRES DBA RELIABLE 

ROOFING

11,200.00 3/24/2025
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B24-002245-R.02 3/25/2025 Building Revision Residential 37211 TRACT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 000000006 REVISION 2 : ADDED EXTERIOR AC DISCONNECT FOR 

ALL SYSTEM SIZES MASTER SOLAR & ENERGY 

STORAGE PLAN CHECK FOR SEASONS AT SAGEBRUSH - 

TRACT 37211

750184 SUNRUN 0 3/11/2025

B24-002683-R.01 3/25/2025 Building Revision Residential 5710 RIO RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 186230022 REVISION 1: NO JOBCARD / SOLAR PV: 8.00KW DC / 20 

PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: 

UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 200AMPS / (2) BATTERY 

BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 0 2/28/2025

B24-002716-R.01 3/25/2025 Building Revision Residential 5902 PALENCIA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166282007 SOLAR PV: 14.94KW DC / 36 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 100AMPS TO 

225AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

1029644 FREEDOM FOREVER LLC 0 2/14/2025

B24-002954 3/25/2025 Solar PV Residential 6919 JURUPA RD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183112023 SOLAR PV: 9.02KW DC / 22 PANELS / 1 INVERTER / (2) 

BATTERY BACKUP

1124448 FREEDOM FOREVER SOUTHERN 

CALIFORNIA LLC

22,000.00 12/18/2024

B25-000454 3/25/2025 Solar PV Residential 5577 CEDAR ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162082014 SOLAR PV: 6.48KW DC / 16 PANELS / 16 MICRO 

INVERTERS / SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 

100 AMPS TO 125 AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / 

SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1000573 V3 ELECTRIC INC 40,940.00 2/28/2025

B25-000715 3/25/2025 Re-Roof Residential 4409 SHETLAND LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 169341012 RE-ROOF: REMOVE MAIN HOUSE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

1115377 QUALITY ROOFING 15,000.00 3/25/2025

B25-000716 3/25/2025 Re-Roof Residential 4700 MILLBROOK AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167333001 RE-ROOF: REMOVE MAIN HOUSE EXISTING SHINGLES 

AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

990078 SCOTT L BYRN 2,500.00 3/25/2025

B25-000718 3/25/2025 Re-Roof Residential 9395 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 170211020 RE-ROOF: REMOVE DUPLEX EXISTING SHINGLES AND 

REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES *DUMP 

RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

1079855 ALAN JOSEPH TORRES MENDOZA 12,000.00 3/25/2025

B22-001232-R.02 3/26/2025 Building Revision Commercial 6348 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182031001

182031002

REVISION 2: NEW COMMERICAL BUILDING SHELL AND 

SITE WORK - 70,600 SF - MISSION VILLAGE SHOPPING 

CENTER C & D PLAN

397892 MOOREFIELD CONSTRUCTION INC 0 3/11/2025

B24-002552 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 4774 FOXBOROUGH CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 167343006 SOLAR PV: 12.00KW DC / 30 PANELS / 3 INVERTERS / 

(3) BATTERY BACKUP

750184 SUNRUN 60,000.00 10/24/2024

B25-000151 3/26/2025 Electrical Residential 5298 BELL AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 178172024 RESIDENTIAL GENERATOR: INSTALL 27KW BACKUP 

GENERATOR & NEW 200A SUBPANEL

1093940 JB POWER DBA GENERATOR 

SUPERCENTER OF INLAND EMPIRE

10,000.00 1/22/2025

B25-000174 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 9155 65TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163092022 SOLAR PV: 8.40KW DC / 26 PANELS / 2 INVERTERS / 

SERVICE CHANGEOUT: UPGRADE FROM 200 AMPS TO 

200 AMPS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP / SURGE SUPRESSION 

DEVICE REQUIRED

750184 SUNRUN 48,500.00 1/23/2025

B25-000452 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 2673 LARAMORE LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177311006 SOLAR PV: 4.10KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

826729 BRYTON POWER LLC 25,994.00 2/28/2025

B25-000550 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 5839 AURORA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 160183021 SOLAR PV: 4.10KW DC / 10 PANELS / 10 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (1) BATTERY BACKUP

826729 BRYTON POWER LLC 27,958.58 3/6/2025

B25-000551 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 5410 HACKNEY LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162040007 SOLAR PV: 7.11KW DC / 18 PANELS / 18 MICRO 

INVERTERS / (2) BATTERY BACKUP

826729 BRYTON POWER LLC 37,896.30 3/6/2025

B25-000603 3/26/2025 Re-Roof Residential 10481 LATOUR LN, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156272011 RE-ROOF: (MAIN HOUSE AND ATTACHED GARAGE 

ONLY) REMOVE EXISTING SHINGLES AND REPLACE 

WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES, CRRC #0890-0031 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

1103649 CALMASTER RESTORATION 16,000.00 3/10/2025

B25-000722 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 8560 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412020 PV MODULES: (11) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.51 KW DC INVERTER(S): (11) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 3.19 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 32,336.70 3/26/2025

B25-000723 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 8500 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412025 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 24,477.00 3/26/2025

B25-000724 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 6408 AUTUMN LEAF CV, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163440020 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 29,397.00 3/26/2025

B25-000725 3/26/2025 Solar PV Residential 8177 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421002 PV MODULES: (14) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 5.74 KW DC INVERTER(S): (14) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 4.06 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 40,180.00 3/26/2025

B25-000675 3/27/2025 Solar PV Residential 7316 VEGA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185284002 (2) BATTERY BACKUP 978152 SEMPER SOLARIS 21,000.00 3/18/2025

B25-000730 3/27/2025 Plumbing Residential 6045 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177221034 ADDED / EXTENDED 40 LF OF NEW GAS LINE TO STICK 

BUILT APARTMENT ONLY

679995 WEST COAST PIPELINE SPECIALISTS 500 3/27/2025
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B25-000731 3/27/2025 Solar PV Residential 3696 RIVERVIEW DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179070046 ROOF MOUNT PV, 8 MODULES, 3.24KWDC, ESS 

(5.0KWH), 125A BACKUP LOAD PANEL

1057693 EMPOWER ELECTRIC SOLAR 15,994.00 3/27/2025

B25-000732 3/27/2025 Re-Roof Residential 6465 ARCHER ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163100020 RE-ROOF:(MAIN HOUSE ONLY) REMOVE EXISTING 

SHINGLES AND REPLACE WITH COOL ROOF SHINGLES 

*DUMP RECEIPTS REQUIRED*

1100461 ROOFING DIVISION INC 9,200.00 3/27/2025

B25-000736 3/27/2025 Fence Permit Residential 8199 MARTINGALE DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166511026 BLOCK WALL: 140LF,6' HIGH FREE STANDING BLOCK 

WALL, PER CITY STANDARD

1120924 GARCIA BUILDING & RENOVATIONS 26,080.00 3/27/2025

B25-000741 3/27/2025 Patio Residential 8159 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163421001 PATIO COVER: 360 SF (ATTACHED) (ALUMINUM WOOD) 

PATIO COVER WITH (6) LIGHTS, (2)FANS AND (1) 

SWITCHES

615917 WEST COAST ALUMINUM PATIOS 7,500.00 3/27/2025

B25-000743 3/27/2025 Solar PV Residential 8568 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163411019 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 28,700.00 3/27/2025

B24-002991 3/28/2025 Alteration Commercial 4070 ETIWANDA AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 91752 156200049 COMMERCIAL TI: 7 ELEVEN STORE. INSTALL NEW 

MILLWORK FOR ROLLER GRILLS, NEW OVEN, AND 

COFFEE MACHINE.

467624 APEX IMAGING SERVICES 25,000.00 12/23/2024

B25-000339 3/28/2025 New Building Residential 6176 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142023 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE 

SEASONS AT SAGEBRUSH - LOT 40 – PHASE 10 - PLAN 

S923 - 2661 SF SFD - 453 SF GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - 

REF MASTER PLAN B24-000438

487535 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC

300,550.00 2/18/2025

B25-000340 3/28/2025 New Building Residential 6170 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142024 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE 

SEASONS AT SAGEBRUSH - LOT 41 – PHASE 10 - PLAN 

S966 - 2400 SF SFD - 455 SF GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - 

REF MASTER PLAN B24-000438

487535 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC

250,550.00 2/18/2025

B25-000341 3/28/2025 New Building Residential 6164 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142028 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE 

SEASONS AT SAGEBRUSH - LOT 42 – PHASE 10 - PLAN 

S924 - 3043 SF SFD - 453 SF GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - 

REF MASTER PLAN B24-000438

487535 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC

350,550.00 2/18/2025

B25-000342 3/28/2025 New Building Residential 6158 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142026 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE 

SEASONS AT SAGEBRUSH - LOT 43 – PHASE 10 - PLAN 

S922 - 2072 SF SFD - 486 SF GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - 

REF MASTER PLAN B24-000438

487535 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC

205,550.00 2/18/2025

B25-000343 3/28/2025 New Building Residential 6152 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142027 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE 

SEASONS AT SAGEBRUSH - LOT 44 – PHASE 10 - PLAN 

S966 - 2400 SF SFD - 455 SF GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - 

REF MASTER PLAN B24-000438

487535 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC

250,550.00 2/18/2025

B25-000344 3/28/2025 New Building Residential 6146 SEQUANOTA DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 177142028 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING AND ATTACHED GARAGE 

SEASONS AT SAGEBRUSH - LOT 45 – PHASE 10 - PLAN 

S922 - 2072 SF SFD - 486 SF GARAGE - TRACT 37211 - 

REF MASTER PLAN B24-000438

487535 RICHMOND AMERICAN HOMES OF 

MARYLAND INC

205,550.00 2/18/2025

B25-000630-R.01 3/28/2025 Building Revision Residential 5383 37TH ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 179252014 REVISION 1: ADDED BATTERY / NEW JOBCARD / SOLAR 

PV: 7.69 KW DC / (19) PANELS / (19) MICROINVERTER / 

(2) BATTERY BACKUP

1110356 EARTHBOUND SOLAR LLC DBA 

EARTHBOUND ELECTRIC LLC

0 3/26/2025

B25-000744 3/28/2025 Solar PV Residential 8352 SUN ROSE CT, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163431023 PV MODULES: (13) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 5.33 KW DC INVERTER(S): (13) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 3.77 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 38,216.10 3/28/2025

B25-000745 3/28/2025 Solar PV Residential 8542 PERADA ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412022 PV MODULES: (17) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 6.97 KW DC INVERTER(S): (17) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 4.93 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 41,750.30 3/28/2025

B25-000747 3/28/2025 Solar PV Residential 5978 QUIROZ DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166341019 PV ROOF MOUNT: 8.505KW, 21 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 

2 BATTERIES, MPU NEW 225/200 AMP WITH 225 AMP 

BUS

750184 SUNRUN 43,500.00 3/28/2025

B25-000749 3/28/2025 Solar PV Residential 5778 QUIROZ DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 166281012 PV ROOF MOUNT: 4.455KW, 11 MODULES, 1 INVERTER, 

2 BATTERIES, 125 AMP LOAD CENTER

750184 SUNRUN 31,000.00 3/28/2025

B25-000750 3/28/2025 Plumbing Residential 9336 61ST ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 162283013 EXTENDING 35 LF OF GAS, WATER, ELECTRICAL & 

SEWER LINE FOR FUTURE GAZEBO & BATHROOM. 

DETAILS ON SITE PLAN

909055 NETPOWER INC 2,000.00 3/28/2025
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B25-000753 3/30/2025 Solar PV Residential 8381 WOODROSE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163412003 PV MODULES: (10) Q-CELLS Q.PEAK DUO BLK ML-G10+ 

410 DC SYSTEM SIZE 4.1 KW DC INVERTER(S): (10) 

ENPHASE IQ8PLUS-72-M-US AC SYSTEM SIZE 2.9 KW 

AC BATTERIES: (1) ENPHASE IQ BATTERY-5P-1P-NA-

DOM

1110238 OFF GRID ENERGY SOLUTIONS LLC 26,199.00 3/30/2025

B21-000379-R.02 3/31/2025 Building Revision Commercial 4130 MENNES AVE, #64, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181190010 REVISION 2: HANGER BUILDING: 6,000 SF FLABOB 

HANGAR #64 RELOCATED FROM RIALTO AIRPORT

642940 TOPLINE SUPPLY, INC. 0 3/18/2025

B24-002992 3/31/2025 Alteration Commercial 6060 CAMINO REAL, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 156200047

185170008

COMMERCIAL TI: 7 ELEVEN STORE. INSTALL NEW 

MILLWORK FOR ROLLER GRILLS, NEW OVEN, AND 

COFFEE MACHINE.

467624 APEX IMAGING SERVICES 25,000.00 12/23/2024

B25-000415 3/31/2025 Plumbing Residential 6905 BROOKNOLL AVE, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 182472005 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 40 GALLONS / 

INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN 

GARAGE

987398 FAST WATER HEATER COMPANY 2,343.00 2/25/2025

B25-000755 3/31/2025 Electrical Residential 6417 HEATHERWOOD DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 163331012 SERVICE CHANGEOUT: PANEL UPGRADE FROM 100 

AMPS TO 200 AMPS / INSTALLED IN SAME LOCATION 

AS EXISTING / SURGE SUPRESSION DEVICE REQUIRED

1054406 J'S ELECTRIC 3,000.00 3/31/2025

B25-000758 3/31/2025 Mechanical Residential 7580 CANDLE LIGHT DR, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 185251027 HVAC CHANGEOUT: 3TONS, 60K BTUS / INSTALLED IN 

SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE AND SIDE 

YARD / REPLACE DUCTS : REPLACE (8) SUPPLY (1) 

RETURN R-6 DUCTS IN ATTIC

765074 RIGHTIME HOME SERVICES 3,050.00 3/31/2025

B25-000759 3/31/2025 Plumbing Residential 4813 PINNACLE ST, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 183364002 WATER HEATER CHANGEOUT: 50GALLONS / INSTALLED 

IN SAME LOCATION AS EXISTING IN GARAGE

765074 RIGHTIME HOME SERVICES 3,050.00 3/31/2025

B25-000761 3/31/2025 Electrical Commercial 5300 MISSION BLVD, JURUPA VALLEY, CA 92509 181120012 INSTALLATION / REPLACEMENT OF A NEW 200 AMP 

MAIN SERVICE PANEL

968747 A PLUS A ELECTRIC INC 800 3/31/2025
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